Resilience
Vandal Proof, Weather Resistant LED Lighting
32
Resilience
URBAN LIGHTING
SOCIAL HOUSING
LOCAL AUTHORITY

combining high performance, strength
and durability.
 . Body manufactured in zinc coated
steel.
 . 3mm opal polycarbonate diffuser
secured by anti-tamper fixings.
 . Available in 3 lumen levels: 1420, 1950
and 2200lm.
 . On-site lumen select version is
available.
• CCT: 4000K
• Finish: Painted Textured Black
• IP: 65
• IK: 14
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS WATTAGE
SAN1420 1420 11.5W
SAN1950 1950 17W
SAN2200 2200 21W
Technical modifications available, see page 22 for details.
5
SANDON 45
ANGLED LED BULKHEAD
Wall mount angled bulkhead developed
with LED at the forefront of its design,
combining high performance, strength
and durability.
 . Body manufactured in zinc coated
steel.
 . 3mm opal polycarbonate diffuser
secured by anti-tamper fixings.
 . Available in 3 lumen levels: 1420, 1950
and 2200lm.
 . On-site lumen select version is
available.
• CCT: 4000K
• Finish: Painted Textured Black
• IP: 65
• IK: 14
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS WATTAGE
SAN451420 1420 11.5W
SAN451950 1950 17W
SAN452200 2200 21W
Technical modifications available, see page 22 for details.
6
AVON

BOLTON
STRONG CIRCULAR LED FITTING
Round bulkhead developed with LED at the
forefront of its design. Steel spun body and
diffuser frame with rear fixing holes.
 . 3mm opal polycarbonate diffuser
secured by anti-tamper fixings.
 . Anti-ligature version is available.
 . Available in 4 lumen levels: 1420, 1950,
2200 and 3000lm.
 . On-site lumen select version is available. • CCT: 4000K
• Finish: Painted RAL9010
• IP: 65
• IK: 20
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS WATTAGE
BOL1420 1420 11.5W
BOL1950 1950 17W
BOL2200 2200 21W
BOL3000 3000 27W
Technical modifications available, see page 22 for details.
9
RHYLL
CIRCULAR LED DOWNLIGHTER

Linear LED fitting with a contemporary
design; slim, efficient and strong.
 . Body manufactured in zinc coated
steel.
 . 3mm opal polycarbonate diffuser
secured by anti-tamper fixings.
 . Available in 3 lumen levels: 4500,
4900, and 5800lm.
 . On-site lumen select version is
available.
• CCT: 4000K
• Finish: Painted Textured Black
• IP: 65
• IK: 14
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH WATTAGE
TRE4500 4500 1200mm 35W
TRE4900 4900 1200mm 39W
TRE5800 5800 1200mm 48W
10
Technical modifications available, see page 22 for details.
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH WATTAGE
TRE454500 4500 1200mm 35W
TRE454900 4900 1200mm 39W
TRE455800 5800 1200mm 48W
TRENT 45
STRONG, SLIM ANGLED LED LUMINAIRE
Angled linear LED fitting with a
contemporary design; slim, efficient and

 . 3mm opal polycarbonate diffuser
secured by anti-tamper fixings.
 . 620mm version is provided utilising a
flat opal polycarbonate panel.
 . Available in 6 lumen levels: 2250, 2450
2900, 4500, 4900 and 5800lm.
 . On-site lumen select version is
available.
 . Anti-ligature as standard when ceiling
mounted.
• CCT: 4000K
• Finish: Painted Textured Black
• IP: 65
• IK: 18
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH WATTAGE
LOG2250 2250 620mm 18W
LOG2450 2450 620mm 20.5W
LOG2900 2900 620mm 25W
LOG4500 4500 1200mm 35W
LOG4900 4900 1200mm 39W
LOG5800 5800 1200mm 48W
12
Technical modifications available, see page 22 for details.
The ‘tough brother’ of the Trent 45,
designed for installations where severe
or prolonged attacks may occur.
 . Angled body manufactured in zinc
coated steel.
 . 3mm opal polycarbonate diffuser
secured by anti-tamper fixings.
 . 620mm version is provided utilising a
flat opal polycarbonate panel.
 . Available in 6 lumen levels: 2250, 2450
2900, 4500, 4900 and 5800lm.
 . On-site lumen select version is
available.
 . Anti-ligature as standard when
cornice mounted.
• CCT: 4000K
• Finish: Painted Textured Black
• IP: 65
• IK: 18
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH WATTAGE
LOG452250 2250 620mm 18W
LOG452450 2450 620mm 20.5W
LOG452900 2900 620mm 25W
LOG454500 4500 1200mm 35W
LOG454900 4900 1200mm 39W
LOG455800 5800 1200mm 48W
LOGAN 45
STRONG and DURABLE LED ANGLED LUMINAIRE
13
Technical modifications available, see page 23 for details.
LOGAN COMPACT
STRONG and DURABLE LED ANGLED LUMINAIRE
Designed for installations where severe
or prolonged attacks may occur.
 . 400mm compact 60°/30° angled body
manufactured from zinc coated steel.
 . 3mm opal polycarbonate flat panel
secured by anti-tamper fixings.
 . Available in 2 lumen levels: 4000 and
6000lm.
• CCT: 4000K
• Finish: Painted Textured Black
• IP: 65
• IK: 18
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS WATTAGE
LOGC4000 4000 32W
LOGC6000 6000 48W
14
Technical modifications available, see page 23 for details.
 . Square recessed body manufactured
from zinc coated steel with upstand
recess.
 . Mounting through body sides to
ceiling frame or through rear of body
dependent on ceiling type.
 . 3mm clear patterned polycarbonate
flat panel secured by anti-tamper
fixings.
 . Available in 2 lumen levels: 6500 and
8000lm.
• CCT: 4000K
• Finish: Painted Textured Black
• IP: 65
• IK: 16
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS WATTAGE
LOGS6500 6500 49W
LOGS8000 8000 60W
LOGAN SQUARE
STRONG DURABLE RECESSED LUMINAIRE
15
Technical modifications available, see page 23 for details.

steel.
 . 3mm clear patterned
polycarbonate flat panel diffuser
secured by anti-tamper fixings.
 . Available in 4 lumen levels: 2250,
2450, 4500 and 4900lm.
 . On-site lumen select version is
available.
• CCT: 4000K
• Finish: Painted Textured Black
• IP: 65
• IK: 18
16
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH WATTAGE
WAR2250 2250 687 (634)mm 18W
WAR2450 2450 687 (634)mm 20.5W
WAR4500 4500 687 (634)mm 35W
WAR4900 4900 687 (634)mm 39W
Technical modifications available, see page 23 for details.
YERRING
SLIMLINE WALL PACK
Slim wall mounted vandal and weather

secured by anti-tamper fixings.
 . 3mm opal polycarbonate control lens
designed to achieve superior optical
performance.
 . Available in 6 lumen levels: 2250,
2450, 2900, 4500, 4900 and 5800lm.
 . On-site lumen select version is
available .
• CCT: 4000K
• Finish: Painted Smooth White
• IP: 65
• IK: 18
18
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH WATTAGE
BAR2250 2250 600mm 18W
BAR2450 2450 600mm 20.5W
BAR2900 2900 600mm 25W
BAR4500 4500 1200mm 35W
BAR4900 4900 1200mm 39W
BAR5800 5800 1200mm 48W
Technical modifications available, see page 23 for details.
Angled LED fitting with a slim-line
curved profile capable of continuous
mounting (cable runs can be housed

 . 3mm opal polycarbonate control lens
designed to achieve superior optical
performance.
 . Available in 6 lumen levels: 2250, 2450
2900, 4500, 4900 and 5800lm.
 . On-site lumen select version is
available .
• CCT: 4000K
• Finish: Painted Smooth White
• IP: 65
• IK: 18
BARKLEY 45
ANGLE CURVED PROFILE LED LUMINAIRE
19
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS LENGTH WATTAGE
BAR452250 2250 600mm 18W
BAR452450 2450 600mm 20.5W
BAR452900 2900 600mm 25W
BAR454500 4500 1200mm 35W
BAR454900 4900 1200mm 39W
BAR455800 5800 1200mm 48W
Technical modifications available, see page 23 for details.
RICHMOND
GYMNASIUM and GENERAL AREA LED LUMINAIRE
The Richmond is designed for

 . Tunable white available as an option –
(600mm – 900mm diameter products
only).
 . Strong circular aluminium spun body.
 . 3mm clear polycarbonate diffuser
with LED liner or Opal LED.
 . Diameters available: 450mm, 600mm,
750mm and 900mm.
• CCT: 4000K
• Finish: Painted Textured White
• IP: 65
• IK: 14
20
PRODUCT CODE LUMENS DIAMETER WATTAGE
RIC300045 3000 450mm 27W
RIC600060 6000 600mm 45W
RIC800060 8000 600mm 60W
RIC800075 8000 750mm 60W
RIC1000075 10000 750mm 76W
RIC1200090 12000 900mm 86W
Technical modifications available, see page 23 for details.
MODIFICATION OPTIONS
The Resilience range of fittings can be modified to suit your specific project needs. The table
overleaf shows the most common modifications available. If you have a particular requirement